
Vehicle History Report
Report generated: 01-29-2024

VIN: 6T07T240184

Vehicle Summary 2 record(s) found

This section shows a summary of all major events and significant
records of this vehicle.

Title Brand

The vehicle
has a branded

title

Odometer

The vehicle
has no
mileage

discrepancy

Accident

No accident
record(s)

found

Damage

1 Record(s) of
damage are

found for the
vehicle

Event

The vehicle
has no

specific event
reported

Service &
Repair

The vehicle
has no

service &
repair

record(s)

Auction

The vehicle
has 1 auction

record(s)

Lien/Loan

The vehicle
has no lien or
loan record(s)

Theft

The vehicle
has no stolen

or theft
record(s)

Recall

The vehicle
has no open

recalls record



Vehicle Usage Record 1 usage(s) found

Vehicle has personal usage record

Personal Lease Rental Taxi Police

Fleet Commercial Government



Auction History 1 auction record(s) found

This section contains information about the auction history of the
vehicle. Includes auction information with 10+ auction photos per
listing

https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-0.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=aOfx%2BkHpEk3X6hGQMfWVjDANlyg%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-1.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=xrHwYpX0TKy4EtNxEN%2BhrERigGA%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-2.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=kRehs3MOfzx8RgB2ty8Eiyvvcmc%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-3.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=Y8WSiH1ybPRLDScKN%2FCFMIh6o6s%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-4.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=ax9tMcxAi7SwQiJvUdp2DHZpTos%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-5.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=bqikOoNlmiUdWQEly0k5KjSl3DQ%3D


Status

Not
sold

Date

01/30/2024

Price

$3,275

Avg.
Estimated
Retail
Value

N/A

Auction Information

Seller Type:  

No information

Auction Date:  

01/30/2024

Auction Type:  

N/A

Estimated Winning Bid:  

N/A

Location:  

Dundalk (MD)

Buyer Country:  

N/A

Runs & Drives Engine Start Has Keys

https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-6.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=iqbi%2F4Z9SmqBp1RWeRr3mE0jUWY%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-7.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=sycXGv6pBSloPKkOcqHmVsehIP0%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-8.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=sbcTz%2FYapprZC30bOWoNefT%2BnGU%3D
https://vhr.nyc3.cdn.digitaloceanspaces.com/Report/auction/6T07T240184/01-30-2024/img-0-9.jpg?AWSAccessKeyId=MFGKLSPAWD3A4THI3OSQ&Expires=1734800543&Signature=SxrbggkLSzZT3bmC4EqRSeyEemg%3D


Title & Condition

Title Type:  

Clear

Title Description:  

N/AN/AN/A

Primary Damage:  

Front end

Secondary Damage:  

N/A



Title Brand Check 1 problem(s) found

Fire Brand
The vehicle
title has no
fire damage
record

Hail brand
The vehicle
title has no hail
damage
record

Flood brand
The vehicle
title has no
flood damage
record

Junk or
scrapped
brand
The vehicle
title has no
auction junk
record

Manufacturer
buyback
The vehicle
title has no
manufacturer
buyback
record

Lemon
brand
The vehicle
title has no
lemon brand
record

Salvage
brand
The vehicle
title has no
salvage
brand record

Rebuilt or
rebuildable
brand
The vehicle
title has no
rebuilt or
rebuildable
record

Odometer
Brand
The vehicle
title has no
mileage
discrepancy
record

Auction
brand
The vehicle
title has
auction
record



Event Verification No record(s) found

Insurance
Loss record
The vehicle
has no
Insurance
Loss record

Titled to
an
insurance
company
record
The
vehicle has
no titled to
an
insurance
company
record

Auction Lemon
record/Manufacturer
Buyback
The vehicle title has no
auction lemon record

Abandoned
title record
The vehicle
has no
abandoned
title record

Grey
market
title
record
The
vehicle has
no grey
market
title record

Loan/Lien record
The vehicle has no
loan/lien record

Repossessed
record
The vehicle
has no
repossessed
record

Corrected
title
record
The
vehicle has
no
corrected
title record

Duplicate title record
The vehicle has no
duplicate title record

Theft record
The vehicle has
no theft record



Mileage Records 3 record(s) found

Last known record: 74,503

Date Reported Mileage

08/26/1997 40,004

01/31/2022 74,503

01/30/2024 74,503



Accident Records No record(s) found

No record(s) found



Damage Verification 1 record(s) found

Non-title
fire
damaged
The vehicle
title has no
fire damage
record

Non-title
hail
damaged
The vehicle
title has no
hail damage
record

Non-title
flood
damaged
The vehicle
title has no
flood damage
record

Auction junk
or scrapped
The vehicle
title has no
record of
auction junk

Recycling
facility
The vehicle
title has no
record of
recycling
facility

Structural
alteration
The vehicle
title has no
structural
damage
record

Salvage
auction
The vehicle
title has no
salvage
auction
record

Auction
rebuildable
The vehicle
title has no
auction
rebuildable
record

Minor/Major
damage
incident
The vehicle
has
Minor/Major
damage
incident

Dent and
Scratches
The vehicle
title has no
dent and
scratches
record



Detailed Vehicle History 10 record(s) found

This section gives you a comprehensive and detailed information
recorded in this VIN.

Date Source Location Odometer Details

08/26/1997

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

NEPTUNE,
NJ 40,004 Title

09/30/1997

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

NEPTUNE,
NJ N/A Registration

Event/renewal

09/30/1998

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

NEPTUNE,
NJ N/A Registration

Event/renewal

09/30/1999

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

NEPTUNE,
NJ N/A Registration

Event/renewal

03/31/2001

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

NEPTUNE,
NJ N/A Registration

Event/renewal

06/30/2003

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

NEPTUNE,
NJ N/A Registration

Event/renewal



Date Source Location Odometer Details

03/01/2006

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

NEPTUNE,
NJ N/A Registration

Event/renewal

01/05/2022

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

VT N/A Registration
Event/renewal

01/31/2022

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

MOUNT
LAUREL,
NJ

74,503 Title

01/30/2024 Auction DUNDALK
(MD) 74,503

Sale Status:
Not
SoldPrice:
$3,275Primary
Damage:
Front
EndSecondary
Damage:
N/aVehicle
Exported To
N/a



Disclaimer

The compilation of Classic Decoder vehicle history report requires data third party data suppliers and other
various data sources. Classic Decoder relies on its data sources for the accuracy and reliability of its
information. Therefore, Classic Decoder or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this
report. In addition, Classic Decoder, expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied
warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
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